Date Issued

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/06/2023

12/07/2023

12/08/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/26/2023

12/27/2023

Permit Number

2023-184

BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-010
BLDG-PLUMBING-
2023-003

2023-186

2023-183

2023-185

2023-188

2023-189

2023-190

2023-191

2023-193

BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-013

2023-194

2023-187

Monthly Issued

Permit Type

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

PLUMBING ONLY

REROOFING

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

MECHANICAL

Site Address

370 S MAHONEY
DR 4

370 S MAHONEY
DR 8

300 S Mahoney

850 E COLUMBIA
AVE

101 W COLORADO
AVE

147 S TOMBOY ST
2A

133 E Colorado
Ave, Apt B

282 S MAHONEY
DR 5E

747 W PACIFIC
AVE 509

747 W PACIFIC
AVE 508

171 SPINE ST 1B

300 W SAN JUAN
AVE

700 W COLORADO
AVE 242-C1

282 S MAHONEY
DR 5A

Project Name
Etta Too 4 -
SYVERSON
WINDOW
REPLACEMENT

Etta Too 108 Elec
Only

Cimmaron HOA
Laundry Room
850 E Columbia
Reroof front main
house

Van Atta -Unit rear-
new restaurant Bar

Whitehouse 2A -
LINDSEY WELTER
WINDOW
REPLACEMENT

Roma Building
Tenant Finish

Lulu 5E - Shower
Rebuild

TL 509 Bathroom
Remodel

TL 508 Egress
window & remodel

Latitude Insurance
Tenant Finish

Gondola Plaza
Bathrooms

Tunnel Restaurant

Lulu City 5A -
Mechanical Venting

Valuation Class

$15,793.00

$6,500.00

$2,200.00

$17,750.00

$96,000.00

$5,835.00

$1,300.00

$7,000.00

$20,000.00

$3,500.00

$49,514.14

$3,000.00

$157,200.00

$3,000.00

$388,592.14



