

Monthly Issued

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Project Name	Valuation Class
12/04/2023	2023-184	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	370 S MAHONEY DR 4	Etta Too 4 - SYVERSON WINDOW REPLACEMENT	\$15,793.00
12/04/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-010	ELECTRICAL ONLY	370 S MAHONEY DR 8	Etta Too 108 Elec Only	\$6,500.00
12/04/2023	BLDG-PLUMBING-2023-003	PLUMBING ONLY	300 S Mahoney	Cimmaron HOA Laundry Room	\$2,200.00
12/06/2023	2023-186	REROOFING	850 E COLUMBIA AVE	850 E Columbia Reroof front main house	\$17,750.00
12/07/2023	2023-183	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	101 W COLORADO AVE	Van Atta -Unit rear-new restaurant Bar	\$96,000.00
12/08/2023	2023-185	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	147 S TOMBOY ST 2A	Whitehouse 2A - LINDSEY WELTER WINDOW REPLACEMENT	\$5,835.00
12/11/2023	2023-188	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	133 E Colorado Ave, Apt B	Roma Building Tenant Finish	\$1,300.00
12/11/2023	2023-189	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	282 S MAHONEY DR 5E	Lulu 5E - Shower Rebuild	\$7,000.00
12/11/2023	2023-190	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	747 W PACIFIC AVE 509	TL 509 Bathroom Remodel	\$20,000.00
12/11/2023	2023-191	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	747 W PACIFIC AVE 508	TL 508 Egress window & remodel	\$3,500.00
12/18/2023	2023-193	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	171 S PINE ST 1B	Latitude Insurance Tenant Finish	\$49,514.14
12/18/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-013	ELECTRICAL ONLY	300 W SAN JUAN AVE	Gondola Plaza Bathrooms	\$3,000.00
12/26/2023	2023-194	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	700 W COLORADO AVE 242-C1	Tunnel Restaurant	\$157,200.00
12/27/2023	2023-187	MECHANICAL	282 S MAHONEY DR 5A	Lulu City 5A - Mechanical Venting	\$3,000.00
					\$388,592.14